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CDIY Compiègne 2017
18 to 21/05/2017 - Compiègne (FRA)

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B Perc.Rk MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

Alban TISSOTJudge B :

Orsolya HILLIERJudge H :

Jean-Michel ROUDIERJudge E :

Anne GRIBBONSJudge C : Henning LEHRMANNJudge M :

Tec

74.00073.375
73.000

75.750
(3) (2) (1)

KOSTENDRUKKERS RINGO ST Lisanne ZOUTENDIJK7231
RHEIN / Other / 2003 / Gelding /  by RICCIONE and RUSTIKA by LAREDO - Mevr. S. Zoutendijk van Hoewijk 75.750

(1)
76.625

(1)

75.100

330 €

%75.250

77.200

78.000
% % % %

%

%
%

73.500 78.000 70.750 76.000 72.000 76.000 73.500 78.000

73.62574.500
71.800

74.125
(1) (4) (2)

HONNERUPS EVENT Lauren ASHER7282
DWB / Chestnut / 2005 / Mare /  by BLUE HORS ROMANOV and HONNERUPS UNIT by CLASSIC - LAUREN ASHER 71.875

(3)
75.875

(2)

74.000

240 €

%73.750

76.200

78.000
% % % %

%

%
%

70.750 73.000 71.000 78.000 71.250 76.000 72.250 76.000

74.00072.000
71.850

72.750
(5) (2) (5)

WEST SIDE STORY Estelle WETTSTEIN7263
OLDBG / Black / 2008 / Mare /  by SAN AMOUR and WALZERTAKT by DONNERHALL - Wettstein Marie-Line 69.750

(9)
75.625

(3)

72.825

190 €

%74.250

73.800

77.000
% % % %

%

%
%

69.500 70.000 69.000 75.000 74.000 74.000 72.500 73.000

72.50073.750
71.300

70.500
(2) (7) (8)

COCO PROCOL HARUM Florentina-gisi LORENZ7014
OLDBG / Black / 2005 / Gelding /  by CHEENOOK and GAZIONA by CARPRILLI - Florentina Gisi Lorenz 71.625

(4)
75.375

(4)

72.750

140 €

%74.750

74.200

76.000
% % % %

%

%
%

71.250 72.000 70.500 77.000 71.000 74.000 69.000 72.000

70.50070.375
70.400

73.500
(10) (11) (3)

Z FLEMMENCO Charlotte FRY7155
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by FLEMMINGH and GRANADA by COLUMBUS - Mrs R Shewen 75.125

(2)
74.000

(6)

72.700

100 €

%72.000

75.000

76.000
% % % %

%

%
%

73.250 77.000 67.750 73.000 69.000 72.000 70.000 77.000

74.50071.000
70.800

72.875
(7) (1) (4)

CORNANDO V/D CADZANDH Janni MARTIKAINEN7066
BWP / Bay / 2002 / Gelding /  by CARNANDO and NIKITA VD CADZANDHOEVE D97 by LYS DE DARMEN - Virve Ruutu-M 70.625

(7)
74.000

(6)

72.600

 

%72.000

74.400

76.000
% % % %

%

%
%

70.250 71.000 69.000 73.000 72.000 77.000 70.750 75.000

71.75072.875
70.800

71.375
(4) (8) (7)

DONNA SUMMER Ellen MCCARTHY7167
BHHS / Chestnut / 2001 / Gelding /  by DIMAGGIO and BELINDA by DON PRIMERO - Olivia & Katie Oakeley 71.125

(5)
72.875

(9)

72.000

 

%71.750

73.200

74.000
% % % %

%

%
%

70.250 72.000 71.750 74.000 70.500 73.000 69.750 73.000

71.37570.625
70.350

72.375
(9) (9) (6)

FOOLD UZ Robyn Allana Mcdonal SMITH7178
BWBS / Bay / 1998 / Male /  by FULTON and SPECIAL BLEND by CALETTO - Mrs Gail Smith 71.125

(5)
74.375

(5)

71.975

 

%72.750

73.600

76.000
% % % %

%

%
%

70.250 72.000 68.250 73.000 69.750 73.000 70.750 74.000

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: compiegne-equestre.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B Perc.Rk MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

Alban TISSOTJudge B :

Orsolya HILLIERJudge H :

Jean-Michel ROUDIERJudge E :

Anne GRIBBONSJudge C : Henning LEHRMANNJudge M :

Tec

73.00071.500
69.150

68.625
(6) (5) (11)

WELT HILL Lotte MEULENDIJKS7219
OLDBG / Other / 2009 / Stallion /  by WELT HIT II and CILLA by DONNERBALL - F. van Eyken & MDH Sporthorses BV 67.250

(13)
74.000

(6)

70.875

 

%73.000

72.600

75.000
% % % %

%

%
%

66.500 68.000 69.000 74.000 70.000 76.000 67.250 70.000

71.37570.750
68.500

68.000
(8) (9) (14)

CHESSPOINT Mieke NABERINK72210
KWPN / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by WESTPOINT and VENDY by FERRO - E.M.W. Naberink 70.625

(7)
69.500

(14)

70.050

 

%68.000

71.600

71.000
% % % %

%

%
%

69.250 72.000 68.500 73.000 69.750 73.000 67.000 69.000

72.75068.875
67.200

67.000
(14) (6) (15)

DYLAN 16 Charlotta ROGERSON72511
HANN / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by DIMAGGIO and LAURA by LANTHAN - Rogerson, James 67.375

(12)
71.000

(11)

69.400

 

%68.000

71.600

74.000
% % % %

%

%
%

65.750 69.000 66.750 71.000 70.500 75.000 65.000 69.000

69.50070.000
67.600

69.000
(11) (13) (9)

ZOCRAAT Lana PORTEJOIE71212
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by DEMOCRAAT and F.RENAISSANCE by RHEINBLICK - Madame LANA PORTEJOIE 66.625

(14)
70.875

(12)

69.200

 

%70.750

70.800

71.000
% % % %

%

%
%

65.250 68.000 67.000 73.000 68.000 71.000 67.000 71.000

69.62568.875
68.450

68.750
(14) (12) (10)

BLACK PAINTED ZELDENRUST Moises JOVER AZUAR70513
KWPN / Black / 2006 / Stallion /  by PAINTED BLACK and CERYN by ULFT - A. Jespers & A. van Oversteeg 67.500

(11)
70.875

(12)

69.125

 

%71.750

69.800

70.000
% % % %

%

%
%

67.000 68.000 66.750 71.000 69.250 70.000 67.500 70.000

69.00069.125
67.450

68.250
(13) (14) (13)

BELLEVUE Justine LUDOT71114
HANN / Other / 2005 / Mare /  by BELISSIMO M and DIANDRA by DAIDALOS - Madame  JUSTINE LUDOT 68.125

(10)
69.125

(15)

68.725

 

%68.250

70.000

70.000
% % % %

%

%
%

66.250 70.000 68.250 70.000 67.000 71.000 67.500 69.000

65.62569.625
65.650

68.375
(12) (17) (12)

POLAR BLITZ Frida SÖDERSTRÖM72715
SWB / Chestnut / 2000 / Stallion /  by OXFORD and POLARFEE VIII by NANDINO XX - Ann-Sofi Söderström 65.375

(15)
71.125

(10)

68.025

 

%68.250

70.400

74.000
% % % %

%

%
%

62.750 68.000 67.250 72.000 63.250 68.000 66.750 70.000

67.87564.250
63.450

62.375
(17) (15) (17)

ZANZIBAR Dorien LODEWYCKX70316
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by ROUSSEAU and KADETTE - Jan Lodewijckx 65.250

(16)
65.875

(16)

65.125

 

%63.750

66.800

68.000
% % % %

%

%
%

63.500 67.000 62.500 66.000 65.750 70.000 61.750 63.000

66.37567.375
62.350

61.750
(16) (16) (18)

HARVARD K Joanna TRAGARZ72417
HANN / Black / 2005 / Gelding /  by HOHENSTEIN   (TRAK) and DORATA K   (HANN) by DONNERHALL   (OLD) - Joanna T 63.750

(18)
65.125

(17)

64.875

 

%63.250

67.400

67.000
% % % %

%

%
%

60.500 67.000 63.750 71.000 63.750 69.000 60.500 63.000

62.50061.125
61.700

63.250
(18) (18) (16)

HERKULES Charlotte REMY71918
DWB / Bay / 2002 / Male /  by LINARO and SANS LE SOU by TEMPLE XX - Remy Charlotte 64.250

(17)
60.625

(18)

62.350

 

%61.250

63.000

60.000
% % % %

%

%
%

62.500 66.000 58.250 64.000 62.000 63.000 64.500 62.000

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: compiegne-equestre.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B Perc.Rk MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

Alban TISSOTJudge B :

Orsolya HILLIERJudge H :

Jean-Michel ROUDIERJudge E :

Anne GRIBBONSJudge C : Henning LEHRMANNJudge M :

Tec

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1000 €RANKED18 PRIZES5

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 3Official Website: compiegne-equestre.com(*)=Team / Equipe


